Licensing Act 2003. Section 24

Premises Licence Summary

Premises Licence No. | LIQ/375

Premises details

Postal address of premises, or if none, ordnance survey map reference or description

Villa Scalabrini
Green Street
Shenley

WD7 9BB

Date of Commencement of licence 24 November 2005

Where the licence is time limited the dates
Start date : N/A
Expiry date :

Licensable activities authorised by the licence

A: Plays

B: Films

E: Live Music

F: Recorded Music

G: Performance of Dance
J: Supply of Alcohol

The times the licence authorises the carrying out of licensable activities

A: Plays Saturday and Sunday
B: Films Saturday

E: Live Music Friday and Saturday
E: Live Music Sunday

F: Recorded Music Friday and Saturday
F: Recorded Music Sunday

G: Performance of Dance Saturday

G: Performance of Dance Sunday

J: Supply of Alcohol Friday and Saturday
J: Supply of Alcohol Sunday

12:00
19:00
19:00
13:00
19:00
13:00
12:00
13:00
19:00
12:00

18:00
23:00
00:00
18:00
00:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
23:00
22:30

The opening hours of the premises

Friday 19:00 to 00:00
Saturday 19:00 to 00:00
Sunday 12:00 to 22:30




Where the licence authorises supplies of alcohol whether these are on and/ or off supplies

ON

The opening hours of the premises

Friday 19:00 to 00:00
Saturday 19:00 to 00:00
Sunday 12:00 to 22:30

Where the licence authorises supplies of alcohol whether these are on and/ or off supplies
ON

Name, (registered) address, telephone number and email (where relevant) of holder of premises
licence

Villa Scalabrini
Green Street
Shenley

WD7 9BB

Registered number of holder, for example company number, charity number (where applicable)

Name, address and telephone number of designated premises supervisor where the premises
licence
authorises the supply of alcohol

Name: Lino Agostinho Do Rosario De Almeida
Licence No: 23/00018/LAPERS
Issuing Authority: Northamptonshire County Council

State whether access to the premises by children is restricted or prohibited




