Licensing Act 2003. Section 24 Premises Licence Summary

Premises Licence No. LIQ/375

Premises details

Postal address of premises, or if none, ordnance survey map reference or description

Villa Scalabrini Green Street Shenley WD7 9BB

Date of Commencement of licence 24 November 2005

Where the licence is time limited the dates

Start date : **N/A** Expiry date :

Licensable activities authorised by the licence

A: Plays

B: Films

E: Live Music

F: Recorded Music

G: Performance of Dance

J: Supply of Alcohol

The times the licence authorises the carrying out of licensable activities		
A: Plays	Saturday and Sunday	12:00 18:00
B: Films	Saturday	19:00 23:00
E: Live Music	Friday and Saturday	19:00 00:00
E: Live Music	Sunday	13:00 18:00
F: Recorded Music	Friday and Saturday	19:00 00:00
F: Recorded Music	Sunday	13:00 18:00
G: Performance of Dance	Saturday	12:00 18:00
G: Performance of Dance	Sunday	13:00 18:00
J: Supply of Alcohol	Friday and Saturday	19:00 23:00
J: Supply of Alcohol	Sunday	12:00 22:30

The opening hours of the premises

Friday 19:00 to 00:00 Saturday 19:00 to 00:00 Sunday 12:00 to 22:30

Where the licence authorises supplies of alcohol whether these are on and/ or off supplies

ON

The opening hours of the premises

Friday 19:00 to 00:00 Saturday 19:00 to 00:00 Sunday 12:00 to 22:30

Where the licence authorises supplies of alcohol whether these are on and/ or off supplies ${\bf ON}$

Name, (registered) address, telephone number and email (where relevant) of holder of premises licence

Villa Scalabrini Green Street Shenley WD7 9BB

Registered number of holder, for example company number, charity number (where applicable)

Name, address and telephone number of designated premises supervisor where the premises licence

authorises the supply of alcohol

Name: Lino Agostinho Do Rosario De Almeida

Licence No: 23/00018/LAPERS

Issuing Authority: Northamptonshire County Council

State whether access to the premises by children is restricted or prohibited